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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Fabric:

Size(s):

"Bemas nruua"
Tomasz Alen Kopera

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

XVIMEPA

Aida 18, White

350w X 445h Stitches

18 Count, 49.39w X 62.79h cm
16 Count, 55.56w X 70.64h cm
14 Count, 63.50w X 80.74h cm
25 Count, 35.56w X 45.21h cm
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

152
154
160
161
223
304
310
315
317
318
327
336
347
350
356
414
452
543
606
742
754
758
814
815
817
823
842
900
939
946
947
948
950
970
3041
3328
3340
3712
3721
3722
3726
3777
3778
3779
3802
3830
3834
3836

Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK

Gray Blue-MD
Gray Blue

Shell Pink-LT
Christmas Red-MD
Black

Antique Mauve-VY DK

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Lavender-VY DK
Navy Blue
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-MD

Terra Cotta-MD
Steel Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Beige Brown-UL VY
Bright Orange-Red
Yellow-DK
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VvVY LT
Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Beige Brown-VY LT
Burnt Orange-DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Burnt Orange-MD
Burnt Orange
Peach-VY LT
Desert Sand-LT
Burnt Orange-LT
Antique Violet-MD
Salmon-DK
Apricot-MD
Salmon-MD

Shell Pink-DK
Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-DK
Terra Cotta-VY DK
Terra Cotta-LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT

LT

Antique Mauve-VY DK

Terra Cotta-MD
Grape-DK
Grape-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O £2 2 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
B 1 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
< 1 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
m 1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
¢ 1 DMC 3726 Antique Mauve-DK
H 1 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
* 1 DMC 3802 Antique Mauve-VY DK
m 1 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
* 1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
H 1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
t 1 DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD
n 1 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
i 1 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
u . 1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
°* 1 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
o 1 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
7 1 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
H 1 DMC 3712 Salmon-MD
4 1 DMC 3328  Salmon-DK
0 - 1 DMC 3712 Salmon-MD
= 1 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
H 1 DMC 161 Gray Blue
< 1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
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Pacxon Huren
Hurent B MoTkKke: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IbMc 152 3601 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BoMC 154 4783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EboMC 160 101 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMCc 161 125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 223 4212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
W DMC 304 1819 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMC 310 3191 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B bMC 315 4848 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMCc 317 203 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JoMCc 318 76 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMc 327 929 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 336 507 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 347 1658 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 350 1775 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMCc 356 3168 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EboMCc 414 148 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 452 2990 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 543 397 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 606 284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 742 109 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 754 7594 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[JpMC 758 4203 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BmoMC 814 8053 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B DMC 815 3269 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BmDoMC 817 610 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDoMC 823 517 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 842 730 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 900 1004 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 939 673 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 946 247 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMc 947 432 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 948 281 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 950 1650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EomMc 970 538 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 3041 1201 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 3328 7622 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
OIbMC 3340 619 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
goMc 3712 1158 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMc 3721 6735 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B bMCc 3722 8234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B DMC 3726 3491 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
WmoMC 3777 2110 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 3778 2789 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3779 5567 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3802 4710 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B boMC 3830 2814 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3834 972 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OIbMC 3836 610 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 3861 2002 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 758 3738 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3778
.DMC 223 2971 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3726
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

.DMC 315 5180 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3802

[]DMC 152 4665 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 223

.DMC 3721 8628 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 3722

DDMC 842 2053 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 950

DDMC 452 1754 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 842

DDMC 152 3809 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 758

|:]DMC 3712 3366 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3328

[]DMC 3712 3866 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
pMC 3778

.DMC 161 361 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 336
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